Show #101523: NARCHC Futurity, Derby & Year End Show#2 (10/15/2023)
1. NARCHC NAOC: Open Cutting Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $300.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$292.50 1
$157.50 2
3

4T

4T

2. NARCHC NAOBC: Open Bridle Cutting/Two Rein Cutting Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $375.00)

185
248
298
366
184

Smart Lil Stevie Rey
Samantha Rose
Smart N Catty
Bayywatch
Midgets Royalty

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

John Murphy
Nelson Bilyea
Danny Jones
Massimo Garlanda

John Murphy

Rider's Name

145.00 0.00
135.00 0.00
128.00 0.00
120.00  0.00
120.00 0.00

Score Points

Bailey Quarter Horses
Nelson Bilyea
Danny Jones
Laureen Little

Bailey Quarter Horses

Owner's Name

$321.75 1
$173.25 2
3

103
210
196

Bet Sheza Diamond
Coasting The Stars
Lahainas Big Bet

Geoff Hoar
R Cody McArthur

Shannon Cowles

140.00  0.00
139.00 0.00
120.00  0.00

Gordon Church
Farrah Roberts

3 Stars Horse Co

3. NARCHC NANPBC: Non Pro Bridle/Two Rein Cutting Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $425.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$287.30 1
$228.15 2
$126.75 3T
$126.75 3T
$38.03 5T
$38.03 5T
T

T

9

10T

10T

12

13

14

258
250
276
194
239
118
295
297
139
269
129
249
152
163

Money PlaceBack#

Circle Of Lights
Annies Freckled Cat
Jazz Time Darlin
DFN Spooky Cat
Boom To The Max
Peponicker

BMP Starfire Pepinic
Lil Miss Tips

Johnny Cash Flo
Devil In The Deepblu
Have A Drink On Me
Hickorysgottashiner
Gayla Ima Shocker

Boonlights Cat

Horse's Name

Pat Bolin

Heather Baumgardner
Bonnie Koetsier
Noreen Fenske
Kate Wedderburn
Leah Collier

Cody Heintz
Chantel Jensen

Jo Ann Miller

Deb Simpson
Darlene M. Gartner
Michelle Wooldridge
Robert Poissant
Shelley Miller

Rider's Name

144.50 0.00
144.00 0.00
142.00  0.00
142.00  0.00
141.00  0.00
141.00 0.00
140.00  0.00
140.00  0.00
138.00 0.00
136.00  0.00
136.00  0.00
134.00 0.00
129.00 0.00
126.00  0.00

Score Points

Pat Bolin

Heather Baumgardner
Bonnie Koetsier
Noreen Fenske
Kirsty Wedderburn
Leah Collier

Cody Heintz
Chantel Jensen

Jo Ann Miller

Deb Simpson
Darlene M. Gartner
Michelle Wooldridge
Robert Poissant
Shelley Miller

4. NARCHC NAORC: Open Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $300.00)

Owner's Name

$285.00 1
$142.50 2T
$142.50 2T
4
5
6
7
8
9

182
104
298
102
171
170
120
131
122

Rissis Eagle Star
Heza Smokin Spark
Smart N Catty

Gayla Hez Got Boots
Misjievous

Hez Makin A Move
Maytheforthbwhizyou
WAR Little Silvr Dust

DT Hickorys Doctress

Bailey Quarter Horses
Geoff Hoar

Danny Jones

Geoff Hoar

Whitney A. Watson-Wilson
Whitney A. Watson-Wilson
Heather Dutenhoffer
Austin Nash

R Cody McArthur

146.00  0.00
141.00 0.00
141.00 0.00
139.00 0.00
137.00  0.00
135.00 0.00
133.00 0.00
129.00 0.00
128.00 0.00

Bailey Quarter Horses
Colleen Church/Rob
Danny Jones

Robert Poissant

Kathy Ireson

Whitney A. Watson-Wilson
Heather Dutenhoffer
Sabrina Lisowec

Marilyn Anderson

5. NARCHC NANPRC: Non Pro Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $400.00)

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$357.50 1
$64.17 2T
$64.17 2T
$64.17 2T

5

288
248
229
149
221

Badger Metalicat
Samantha Rose

Sjr Diamonds Reylynn
Major Neat Blondie

Boonlights Fillinic

Brett Jones

Nelson Bilyea

Nathan Newman
Jocelyn Hertz Kleptow
Bobbi Jo Johnston

144.00  0.00
140.00  0.00
140.00  0.00
140.00  0.00
133.00 0.00

Brett Jones

Nelson Bilyea

Nathan Newman
Jocelyn Hertz Kleptow
Bobbi Jo Johnston



Show #101523: NARCHC Futurity, Derby & Year End Show#2 (10/15/2023)
6. NARCHC 750LC: $750 Limit Non Pro Cutting Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $150.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$111.00
$92.50
$55.50
$55.50
$55.50

1
2
3T
3T
3T
6
7
8
9
10

297
226
304
162
121
301
112
222
277
221

Lil Miss Tips

Smart N Cattys Rey
Cd On Fleek

Crazy Cat Lady

CD Precious Jule
Freckles Destin Olea
Annies Scootn Cat
Smart Lil Hemi

Text Him

Boonlights Fillinic

Chantel Jensen
McKena Fleischhacker
Bonnie Youngs

Brent Seely

Courtney Robinson
Brooke Pike

Sue Pengelly

Laureen Little

Collin Stochmanski
Bobbi Jo Johnston

150.00
141.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
133.00
132.00
128.00
126.00
120.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chantel Jensen
McKena Fleischhacker
Bonnie Youngs

Brent Seely

Courtney Robinson
Brooke Pike

Sue Pengelly

lan Van Staalduinen
Collin Stochmanski
Bobbi Jo Johnston

7. NARCHC NAYC13: Youth Cutting 13 & Under Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $125.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$120.25
$64.75

1
2
3
4
5
6

248
116
117
119
300
115

Samantha Rose
Little Shufly High
Dually Cat San

Boon San Charlie
Secret Agent Q
Fancy Whizn Harley

Aynsley Bilyea
Sierrah Kendze
Sierrah Kendze
Howard Dutenhoffer
Ariana Welsch

Easton Kendze

142.00
138.00
137.00
136.00
129.00
122.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Nelson Bilyea

Sierra & Linda Kendze
Linda Kendze

Howard Dutenhoffer
Jardi Welsch

Linda Kendze

8. NARCHC NAYC: Youth Cutting 14-18 Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $125.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$107.25
$57.75

1
2
3
4

225
188
111
160

Wright On Listo
Wright Acres

Rio

Every Chics Fantasy

Jaina Moebis
Ava Bessey
Marissa Cunnington

Douglas Winsnes

136.00
135.00
134.00
120.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Jaina Moebis
Randi McCook
Marissa Cunnington

Christa Winsnes



